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Seven Canyons Water Company GENERAL SERVICES TARIFF Revised | SHEET NO
Docket No. W-03388A-97-0322 Water Rates
STATEMENT OF CHARGES

T GRiGINAL

In Decision No. 60718, dated March 23, 1998, the Arizona Corporation Commission approved the following rates and
charges to become effective with service to the first customer of Seven Canyons Water Company on or after April 1, 1998.
The Company also incorporates by reference the Commission’s Administrative Rules A.A.C. R14-2-401 et seq for any
Terms and Conditions of service under this tariff.

Monthly Usage Charge:

5/8"7 x ¥4 Meter $20.00
%" Meter $30.00

1” Meter $50.00

1 '%4” Meter $100.00

2” Meter $160.00

3” Meter $300.00

4” Meter $500.00

6" Meter $1,000.00

No Gallons in minimum

COMMODITY CHARGE

Per 1,000 Gallons $4.50

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTAILATION CHARGES:
(Refundable pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405)

5/8” x %" Meter $325.00
%" Meter _ $375.00
1" Meter $450.00
1 4” Meter $650.00
2” Meter $1090.00
3” Meter . $1505.00
4” Meter $2380.00
6” Meter $4655.00
SERVICE CHARGES
Establishment | \ $25.00
Establishment (After Hours) $50.00
Reconnection (Delingquent) $30.00
NSF Check $25.00 APPROVED FOR FILING
Meter Reread (If Correct) $25.00
Meter Test (If Correct) $35.00 / g/
Deferred Payment (Per Month) 1.50% DECISION #:_J )%
ISSUED: EFFECTIVE: | &4 - |- Q¢
Month Day Year Month Day Year

Decision No. 80718 (March 23, 1998)
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Deposit Interest Per Rule
Deposit Per Rule
Reestablishment (Within 12 Months) *
* Number of months of the system times the minimum

ORIGINAL

i i

APPROVED FOR FILING
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ISSUED:

EFFECTIVE:
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